
END OF TERM 3 SPORT 

DATE RUGBY HOCKEY OTHER 

Mon 13th Sep 14:30 – 16:20 Lutgensvale 
U10 + u11 Practice 

U12 + u13 vs Sweet Valley* No Grade 3 Art Club 
 

14:30 – 16:15 
Grade 3 – 7 Fencing 

Tue 14th Sep u9ABCDE + u12ABC + 13ABC 
vs SACS (H)* 

u10 + u11 vs Sweet Valley* 
Hockey season ends 

14:30 – 15:15 
Grade 3 – 7 Judo 

Wed 15th Sep u10ABC + u11ABC vs SACS (H)* 
Rugby season ends 

CRICKET 

14:30 – 16:00 
13A Cricket Practice (Venue TBC) 

 
 

No Grade 4 – 7 Art Club 
 

14:30 – 15:15 
Grade 3 – 7 Judo 

DATE SOCCER CRICKET & WATERPOLO OTHER 

Thu 16th Sep No Soccer 14:30 – 16:00 
13A Cricket Practice  

13A Waterpolo Practice 

14:30 – 15:30 
Grade 4 – 7 Art Club 

Fri 17th Sep  No Soccer 14:00 – 15:30 
13A Waterpolo Practice 

13:45 – 14:45 
Grade 4 – 7 Art Club 

Sat 18th Sep INTER-HOUSE SOCCER MATCH 
08:30 – 09:30  

u9 (Avenue Field) 
U10 + u11 (Lutgensvale Field) 

 
10:00 – 11:00 

U12 + u13 (Lutgensvale Field) 
 
 
 



DATE SOCCER CRICKET & WATERPOLO 

Mon 20th Sep 14:30 – 16:00 Inter-house Soccer  
U10 + u11 Lutgensvale 

No Fencing 

14:30 – 16:00 
13A Cricket Practice (Venue TBC) 

13A Waterpolo Practice (College Pool) 

Tue 21st Sep 14:30 – 16:00 Inter-house Soccer 
U9 Avenue Field 

U12 + u13 Lutgensvale  
No Judo 

 

No Cricket & waterpolo 

Wed 22nd Sep No Soccer  
No Judo 

14:30 – 16:00 
13A Cricket Practice (Venue TBC) 

13A Waterpolo Practice (College Pool) 

Thu 23rd Sep BREAK UP DAY- 11.30 BREAK UP DAY - 11.30 
 

*Please look at SOCS for match times and venues for hockey and rugby  


